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Serial Reference Country Description

32 CCD/352 Argentina Joint Memorandum on the
Brazil Prohibition of the Development,
Burma Production and Stockpiling of
Egypt Chemical Weapons and on Their
Ethiopia Destruction
India
Mexico
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Sweden
Yugoslavia

1972

33

34

35

36

37

38

Romania and the Union of Soviet
Socialist Republics

CCD/360 USA Work programme Regarding 20.3.72
Negotiations on Prohibition of
Chemical Weapons

CCD/361 Bulgaria Draft Convention on the
Czechslo- Prohibition of the Development,
vakia Production and Stockpiling of
Hungary Chemical Weapons and on Their
Mongolia Destruction by Bulgaria, the
Poland Byelorussian Soviet Socialist
Romania Republic, Czechoslovakia,
USSR Hungary, Mongolia, Poland,

CCD/365 USA

CCD/366 USA

CCD/367 USA

CCD/368 USA

Date

28.9.71

28.3.72

Working Paper on Definitions of 26.6.72
Controlled Substances

Working Paper on Storage of 20.6.72
Chemical Agents and Weapons

Working Paper on the Destruction 20.6.72
of Chemical Weapons

Working Paper:Statistics relating 20.6.72
to Production and Trade of
Certain Chemical Substances in
the United States


