Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
32	CCD/352	Argentina Brazil Burma Egypt Ethiopia India Mexico Morocco Nigeria Pakistan Sweden Yugoslavia	Joint Memorandum on the Prohibition of the Development, Production and Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons and on Their Destruction	28.9.71
			1972	
33	CCD/360	USA	Work programme Regarding Negotiations on Prohibition of Chemical Weapons	20.3.72
34	CCD/361	Bulgaria Czechslo- vakia Hungary Mongolia Poland Romania USSR	Draft Convention on the Prohibition of the Development, Production and Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons and on Their Destruction by Bulgaria, the Byelorussian Soviet Socialist Republic, Czechoslovakia, Hungary, Mongolia, Poland, Romania and the Union of Soviet Socialist Republics	28.3.72
35	CCD/365	USA	Working Paper on Definitions of Controlled Substances	26.6.72
36	CCD/366	USA	Working Paper on Storage of Chemical Agents and Weapons	20.6.72
37	CCD/367	USA	Working Paper on the Destruction of Chemical Weapons	20.6.72
38	CCD/368	USA	Working Paper:Statistics relating to Production and Trade of Certain Chemical Substances in the United States	20.6.72

- 6 -

.